

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21147/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 02/02/2012 in CRP No.1827/3908 of The  
HIGHCOURT OF MADRAS AT MADURAI)

THANKAYYAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.W.SATHISH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief  
and office report )

Date: 08/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.P.K. Pillai,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. P.A. Noor Muhamed,Adv.  
Mr. Om Prakash,Adv.  
Ms. Asha Joseph,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RIssue notice.  
Dasti service is also permitted.[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER[S.S.R. KRISHNA]  
COURT MASTER