

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21147/2012

THANKAYYAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.W.SATHISH AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 28/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. A. Noor Muhamed, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr K.V.Jagdishvaran, Adv.
Ms. G. Indira, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner has not taken steps for effecting service on
respondent Nos. 2 and 3 despite Registrar's Court order
dt.24.7.2014.

Let the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in
Chambers.

Signature Not Verified

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.10.30

Registrar

10:16:10 IST
Reason: